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201503310001
01540

03/31/2015
02:34:28

MERCHANTS
BONDING
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY JENKINS
BARBARA

201503300000
97820

03/30/2015
08:06:00

MERCHANTS
BONDING
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY BARRETT
MATT

201503300000
98220

03/30/2015
10:19:42

MERCHANTS
BONDING
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY MILESKI
CHARLOTTE H

201503300000
98260

03/30/2015
10:26:08

MERCHANTS
BONDING
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY LAYTON
JENNIFER P

201503300000
98290

03/30/2015
10:30:01

MERCHANTS
BONDING
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY HAGOOD
BRITTANY
CRAWFORD

201503300000
98460

03/30/2015
11:09:28

MERCHANTS
BONDING
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY FLICK
HARRISON

201503300000
98940

03/30/2015
12:40:27

MERCHANTS
BONDING
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY FRANKLIN
SARA

201503090000
71980

03/09/2015
12:47:27

MERCHANTS
BONDING
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY MOORE
ELIZABETH
HEATON

201503180000
84200

03/18/2015
10:36:05

MERCHANTS
BONDING
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY STATON
MELISSA

201503190000
86670

03/19/2015
01:16:41

MERCHANTS
BONDING
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY SHAW AMBER
L

201503200000
87240

03/20/2015
08:22:56

MERCHANTS
BONDING
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY BAKER
GILLIAN N

201503200000
88350

03/20/2015
02:00:28

MERCHANTS
BONDING
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY DICKINSON
THOMAS N

201503240000
91810

03/24/2015
08:44:52

MERCHANTS
BONDING
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY BENNETT
ALICIA DAWN

201503240000
91840

03/24/2015
08:48:45

MERCHANTS
BONDING
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY SILLS
MARILYN
QUINN

201503310001
01580

03/31/2015
03:19:59

MERCHANTS
BONDING
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY DUNNAWAY
JESSIE R

201503260000
95960

03/26/2015
03:57:03

MERCHANTS
BONDING
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY SMITH
ALLISON H


