Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
201503310001 01540	03/31/2015 02:34:28	MERCHANTS BONDING COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	JENKINS BARBARA						Description
201503300000 97820	03/30/2015 08:06:00	MERCHANTS BONDING COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	BARRETT MATT						
201503300000 98220	03/30/2015 10:19:42	MERCHANTS BONDING COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	MILESKI CHARLOTTE H						
201503300000 98260	03/30/2015 10:26:08	MERCHANTS BONDING COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	LAYTON JENNIFER P						
201503300000 98290	03/30/2015 10:30:01	MERCHANTS BONDING COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	HAGOOD BRITTANY CRAWFORD						
201503300000 98460	03/30/2015 11:09:28	MERCHANTS BONDING COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	FLICK HARRISON						
201503300000 98940	03/30/2015 12:40:27	MERCHANTS BONDING COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	FRANKLIN SARA						
201503090000 71980	03/09/2015 12:47:27	MERCHANTS BONDING COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	MOORE ELIZABETH HEATON						
201503180000 34200	03/18/2015 10:36:05	MERCHANTS BONDING COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	STATON MELISSA						
201503190000 36670	03/19/2015 01:16:41	MERCHANTS BONDING COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	SHAW AMBER L						
201503200000 37240	03/20/2015 08:22:56	MERCHANTS BONDING COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	BAKER GILLIAN N						
201503200000 38350	03/20/2015 02:00:28	MERCHANTS BONDING COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	DICKINSON THOMAS N						
201503240000 91810	03/24/2015 08:44:52	MERCHANTS BONDING COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	BENNETT ALICIA DAWN						
201503240000 91840	03/24/2015 08:48:45	MERCHANTS BONDING COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	SILLS MARILYN QUINN						
201503310001 01580	03/31/2015 03:19:59	MERCHANTS BONDING COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	DUNNAWAY JESSIE R						
201503260000 95960	03/26/2015 03:57:03	MERCHANTS BONDING COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	SMITH ALLISON H						